152 153
K
asp
 Security
500 Van Lock and hasp
The design of the Kasp 500 Series Van Lock makes it almost impervious to conventional forms of
attack. Specifi cally designed to meet the stringent demands of industrial vehicle applications, the
Kasp 500 Series will resist the most savage of attacks. The high security anti-pick, 6-pin locking

immediate attention through the ultra loud alarm. It is activated and de-activated by entering a security
code via the keypad which is resettable for added convenience.
Alarm triggered on detection of movement
Alarm delay feature to enable planned disarmament
Ultra loud 130 dB alarm
4 digit resettable security code
Uses 4 x AA size batteries (not included)
Battery low indicator
Burglar deterrent window sticker included
Motion sensor range - 20 feet (6 metres), with angles of 20 degrees vertical &
60 degrees horizontal
Item Number
EMS6104
Key Blanks
Item Number Series
K12020KB 120 Brass padlock 20mm
K12025KB 120 Brass padlock 25mm
K12030KB 120 Brass padlock 30mm
K12040KB 120 Brass padlock 40mm
K12050KB 120 Brass padlock 50mm
K12060KB 120 Brass padlock 60mm
K12440KB 124 Coloured brass padlock 40mm
K12515KB 125 Premium brass padlock 15mm
K12520KB 125 Premium brass padlock 20mm
K12525KB 125 Premium brass padlock 25mm
K12530KB 125 Premium brass padlock 30 & 35mm
K12540KB 125 Premium brass padlock 40 & 45mm
Item Number Series
K12550KB 125 Premium brass padlock 50 & 60mm
K13030KB 130 Laminated steel padlock 30mm
K13040KB 130 Laminated steel padlock 40mm
K13050KB 130 Laminated steel padlock 50 & 60mm
K13545KB 135 Harsh environment padlock 45mm
K16060KB 160 Disc padlock 60mm
K16070KB 160 Disc padlock 70mm
K18060KB 170 Brass shutter lock 63, 70 & 90mm
K18060KB 175 Armoured shutter lock 75mm